
RPT Tbilisi MAIN EVENT

Day 3 Seating Chart

Total entries: 583

Remaining players: 20

Avg. stack: 728750

CHART SORTED BY NAMES

Player Chips Table Seat

Afanasenka Roman 926000 31 3

Airhanov Yeskendir 456000 34 7

Anufriev Stanislav 1124000 34 5

Chalatashvili Vakhtang 304000 30 2

Choperia Archil 505000 30 3

Derevlyanko Svitlana 370000 30 4

Esenkulov Aslan 1093000 30 6

Ilikyan Valery 1095000 34 2

Kutchukhidze Michael 373000 34 4

Mukhiguli Luka 207000 34 6

Papioze Giorgi 860000 30 5

Poddubniak Maxim 758000 31 1

Robanishvili Tariel 540000 31 5

Saduka David 410000 31 4

Saposhnikov Denis 654000 34 3

Surin Andrei 1307000 30 7

Tsikoridze Aleksandre 810000 34 1

Tsintsadze Giorgi 1128000 31 2

Ujerashvili Mamuka 613000 30 1

Varlamov Dmitry 969000 31 6

CHART SORTED BY CHIPS

Player Chips Table Seat

Surin Andrei 1307000 30 7

Tsintsadze Giorgi 1128000 31 2

Anufriev Stanislav 1124000 34 5

Ilikyan Valery 1095000 34 2

Esenkulov Aslan 1093000 30 6

Varlamov Dmitry 969000 31 6

Afanasenka Roman 926000 31 3

Papioze Giorgi 860000 30 5

Tsikoridze Aleksandre 810000 34 1

Poddubniak Maxim 758000 31 1

Saposhnikov Denis 654000 34 3

Ujerashvili Mamuka 613000 30 1

Robanishvili Tariel 540000 31 5

Choperia Archil 505000 30 3

Airhanov Yeskendir 456000 34 7

Saduka David 410000 31 4

Kutchukhidze Michael 373000 34 4

Derevlyanko Svitlana 370000 30 4

Chalatashvili Vakhtang 304000 30 2

Mukhiguli Luka 207000 34 6



CHART SORTED BY SEATS

Player Chips Table Seat

Ujerashvili Mamuka 613000 30 1

Chalatashvili Vakhtang 304000 30 2

Choperia Archil 505000 30 3

Derevlyanko Svitlana 370000 30 4

Papioze Giorgi 860000 30 5

Esenkulov Aslan 1093000 30 6

Surin Andrei 1307000 30 7

Poddubniak Maxim 758000 31 1

Tsintsadze Giorgi 1128000 31 2

Afanasenka Roman 926000 31 3

Saduka David 410000 31 4

Robanishvili Tariel 540000 31 5

Varlamov Dmitry 969000 31 6

Tsikoridze Aleksandre 810000 34 1

Ilikyan Valery 1095000 34 2

Saposhnikov Denis 654000 34 3

Kutchukhidze Michael 373000 34 4

Anufriev Stanislav 1124000 34 5

Mukhiguli Luka 207000 34 6

Airhanov Yeskendir 456000 34 7


